

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22350-22351/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 26/08/2004 in WP No. 4529/2003 & Order dated 19/9/2005 in WP

No.4778/2005 of the HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

SUNIL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COLLECTOR, GONDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 23/11/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv. (Mentioned by)

for Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the second week of December, 2005.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master