

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22350-22351/2005

SUNIL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COLLECTOR, GONDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 11/05/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mrs. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.

Ms. Mukti Choudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Advocate Ms. Mukti Choudhary has entered appearance for both th

respondents. The learned counsel has prayed for 2 days time to file vakalatnama and counter.

List again on 3.7.2006.

EENDRA

KUMAR )

TRAR

ns

(B. SUDH

REGIS