

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 3 6 9 0 O F 2 0 0 7

B A L W A N T

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

S E C Y . , S T A T E O F M A H A R A S H T R A & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order)

Date: 0 6 / 0 6 / 2 0 0 8 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E D r . J U S T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E P . P . N A O L E K A R
(V A C A T I O N B E N C H)

For Appellant(s)

Dr. R.R. Deshpande, Adv.
Mrs. Ujwala R. Deshpande, Adv.
Mr. C.G. Solshe, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
No.1

Mr. Nitin S. Tambwekar, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter in July, 2008 along with S.L.P
(C)

Nos.1473 - 1474 / 2006 and the connected cases.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master